SGM61021
2A High Efficiency
Synchronous Buck Converter
SG Micro Corp
APRIL 2025 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61021 is a high efficiency synchronous Buck

APRIL 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61021A
SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021AXKB6G/TR 0GXX Tape and Reel, 5000
UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6CL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021AXUIE6G/TR 1LK
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61021PA
SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021PAXKB6G/TR 0EXX Tape and Reel, 5000
UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6CL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021PAXUIE6G/TR 1LL
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61021B SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021BXKB6G/TR 0FXX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM61021PB SOT-563-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61021PBXKB6G/TR 0DXX Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXX = Date Code, and Trace Code.
SOT-563-6 UTDFN-1.6×1.6-6CL
Date Code - Year